THE KINGS HEAL

—— Letheringsett ——

Drinks Menu



6.

7.

Contents

Cocktails

Wines - Sparkling & Rosé
White Wine

Red Wine

Dessert & Fortified Wine
Beer & Cider

Soft Drinks

Hot Drinks

8/9. Spirits & Liqueurs



Cocktails

Kir Imperial
Prosecco, Chambord

£11.00

French Martini
Absolut Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice, Raspberries
£11.50

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Turner Hardy & Co Tomato Juice, Spice, Lemon
£10.00

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso
£12.00

Norfolk Negroni
Blackshuck Sloe Gin, Campari, Burn Valley Red Vermouth
£10.00

Alcohol Free Cocktails

Spicy Pineapple
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer, Lime, Pineapple Juice

£7.50

Apritivo Spritz 0%
Crodino Aperitivo, Soda, Orange
£6.50

Espresso Martini 0%

Cold Brew Espresso, Vanilla, Cocoa
£7.50

Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.
full allergen information is available on request.



Wine

Sparkling

1

Prosecco Ca’ del Console NV Veneto, Italy 11.5% v

A wonderfully fresh, clean sparkling wine for any occasion.

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée NV Sussex, England 12% v
Fine and elegant with honey, toast, almond and baked apple.

Nyetimber Rosé NV Sussex, England 12% v
Fresh red fruits along with notes of anise & lavender. Silky & elegant.

Drappier Carte d’Or Brut NV Champagne, France 12% v, s

Delicate aromas of white peach, quince and a touch of spice.

Sparkling English Rose Alcohol Free, LA Brewery
Suffolk, England 0.3%

A refreshing champagne alternative, inspired by summer’s fresh
flowers. A blend of Assam and White Monkey tea kombucha
infused with organic white rose petals and wild elderflower.

Rosé

34

35

36

37

Mon Roc Cinsault/Carignan Rosé 2023 France 12.5%

Lovely crisp, clean rosé¢ with ripe berry fruit and a dry finish.

Poggio Alto Zinfandel Blush 2023 Italy 12.5% v

Full of lightly sweet raspberry, redcurrant and watermelon
with a lovely creamy palate.

Lady A Rosé, Chateau La Coste 2023 Provence, France 12.5%

Beautiful and elegant Rosé¢ with notes of strawberry, white peach, melon

and lemon zest. Crisp and fruity with a lovely clean finish.

Minuty Prestige Cotes de Provence Rosé 2023

Provence, France 12.5%
Full of crisp strawberry and peach flavours. Great quality Rosé
from this famous estate

125ml Bottle
£8.40 £36.00

£15.00 £70.00

£16.00 £78.00

£78.00

£5.00 £25.50

175ml Bottle
£7.40 £27.50

£7.50 £29.50

£12.50 £49.50

£60.00

Wines are also available in 125ml measures - Wines contain sulphites
Vintages may vary - Suitable for Vegans v Sustainable s Organic 0 Biodynamic b



White Wine

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

17

House White ‘Cuvée Jacqueline’ 2023 France 13.5%

An easy drinking table white, fruity, crisp and clean.

Mancura Etnia Sauvignon Blanc 2023
Central Valley, Chile 13.5% v

A refreshing Sauvignon full of tropical and stone fruits.

‘P’ Pinot Grigio, Alpha Zeta 2024 Veneto, Italy 12.5% v

Elegant and refreshing with ripe peach, pear and notes of wildflowers.

Chardonnay IGP, Les Caves de Rechemer 2021
France 13.5% v

Luscious notes of peach and apricot, soft full texture with a vibrant finish.

Picpoul de Pinet, Baron de Badassiére 2023

Languedoc, France 13% v
Lovely ripe citrus, floral notes and saline minerality. Perfect with seafood.

Featherdrop Sauvignon Blanc 2023 Marlborough, NZ 12.5%

Juicy grapefruit, fresh cut grass and passionfruit. Vibrant, crisp and fresh.

175ml

£7.50

£7.75

£7.90

£8.20

£8.80

£10.30

Hawkes Bay Chardonnay, Trinity Hill 2022 New Zealand 13.5% v

Rich and creamy with delicious ripe citrus, stone fruit and toasted nuts.

Gavi di Gavi, Tacchino 2023 Piedmont, Italy v

Itallian classic, fresh and vibrant with notes of crisp apple and citrus

Riesling, Dom. Rolly Gassmann 2019 Alsace, France 13.5% v, b, o, s

Beautifully concentrated and complex with notes of citrus & stone fruit,

Albarino ‘Sobre Lias’, Casal Caiero 2022 Rias Baixas, Spain 13% v, s

Fresh and lively with juicy lime & crisp apple cut by a lovely salty minerality.

Pouilly-Fumé Domaine Jean-Pierre Bailly 2022 Loire, France 13.5% v

Delicious notes of crisp citrus, peach, white flowers and clean minerality

Chablis la Boissonneuse, Julien Brocard 2021
Burgundy, France 13.5% v, b, o, s

Lovely rich, tense and structured Chablis made using biodynamic viticulture.

La Rocca Soave Classico, Pieropan 2021 Veneto, Italy 13% v, o, s
Wonderful aromas of nuts and exotic fruits. Beautifully balanced and long.

Wines are also available in 125ml measures - Wines contain sulphites

Bottle

£27.00

£29.50

£29.75

£33.00

£36.00

£40.75

£43.00

£52.00

£52.50

£55.00

£63.00

£75.00

£86.50

Vintages may vary - Suitable for Vegans v Sustainable s Organic 0 Biodynamic b



Red Wine 175ml

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

House Red ‘Cuvée Jacqueline’ 2022 France 13% £7.50
Lovely easy drinking wine full of red fruits and berries
Mancura Etnia Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot 2023 £7.75

Valle Central, Chile 13% v

Juicy ripe berries and cassis with chocolate and tobacco notes on the finish.

Syrah terre Siciliane IGT Mannara 2022 Sicily, Italy 13.5% v £8.10

Fragrant ripe blackberry, cocoa and spice. Delicious!

Tanguero Mendoza Malbec, Finca Filchman 2024 £9.00

Mendoza, Argentina 13% v, o
Rich and juicy with ripe plum, cherry, raspberry and hints of spice.

Pionero Pinot Noir Reserva, Vina Morandé 2021 £9.00

Maule Valley, Chile 13% v, s
Ripe raspberries & cherries, earthy, silky & elegant.

Rioja Crianza, Gran Dominio 2021 Rioja, Spain 13.5% v £9.80

Brimming with soft, ripe red fruits. Silky smooth with vanilla and spice.

Papa Figos Douro Tinto, Ferreirinha 2021 Douro, Portugal 14% s

Smooth with a lively acidity. Juicy strawberries, blackberries and cherries.

Cotes-du-Rhone Samoréns Rouge, Ferraton 2021
Rhone, France 14.5% v, s

Full of soft ripe berry fruit, violets, liquorice, and spices with an elegant finish.

Fleurie Les Moriers, Domaine Chignard 2022 Beaujolais, France 13%
Intensely complex with an energy and finesse rarely found in Fleurie.

Joel Gott Zinfandel 2022 California, USA 14.5%
A lovely soft mouthfeel with roasted plum and blackberry jam.

Burn Valley Pinot Noir 2021 Norfolk, United Kingdom 11.5% v

Succulent strawberry and redcurrant with lovely savoury, smoky notes.

Buitenverwachting ‘Christine’ Cab Sauvignon/Cab Franc 2016

Constantia, South Africa 14% s
Wonderfully ripe cherry and black currant fruit with notes of dark chocolate
and tobacco. Rich, complex, delicious!

Chateau Lagrange ‘Les Fiefs de Lagrange’ Saint-Julien 2016
Bordeaux, France 13.5%

Classy Bordeaux with delicious red fruit, complexity and a supple structure.

Wines are also available in 125ml measures - Wines contain sulphites

Bottle

£27.00

£29.50

£32.50

£37.00

£35.50

£39.50

£37.50

£48.00

£54.00

£58.00

£59.50

£64.00

£89.00

Vintages may vary - Suitable for Vegans v Sustainable s Organic 0 Biodynamic b



Dessert Wine

37 1769 Muscat, Buitenverwachting 2021
Constantia, South Africa 13.5%

50ml  100ml Y2 Btl
£6.00 £12.00 £44.00

Sumptuous sweet apricot, melon and baked apple with
a touch of honey and refreshing acidity.

38 Chateau Coutet ler Cru Classé Sauternes
Barsac 2017 Bordeaux, France 13.5%

£8.70  £17.40 £52.00

Sumptuous ripe exotic fruits with honey and vanilla notes.

Intriguing and delicious.

Fortified - Porto Ferreira
Ferreira Tawny NV Douro, Portugal 18.5%
Ferreira Late Bottle Vintage 2016 Douro, Portugal 20% v £5.00 £9.00  £55.00

£4.00 £7.50 £45.00

Beer & Cider

Draught Real Ale
Woodforde’s Wherry 3.8%

Half
£2.60

Pint
£5.20

Brancaster Brewery Ales - abv & price varies

Guest Ales - abv & price varies

Draught Keg

Amstel 4.1%

Birra Moretti 4.6%
Cruzcampo 4.4%

Beavertown Neckoil IPA 4.3%
Lucky Lobster Pale Ale 4.2%
Guinness 4.1%

Duration Another Day Done 4.8%

Norfolk Adder Cyder 4.5%

Half

£2.75
£3.35
£3.25
£3.50
£3.15
£3.30
£3.40
£3.00

Pint

£5.50
£6.70
£6.50
£7.00
£6.30
£6.50
£6.80
£6.00

Packaged Beer & Cider  Btl/Can
Sol 4.5% 330ml £5.00
Black Adder Cyder 4% 500ml  £6.30
dark fruit

Low & No Alcohol Btl/Can
Heineken 0.0% 330ml £4.20
Lucky Saint Lager 0.5% 330ml  £5.20
Guinness 0.0% 568ml £6.20
Adnams Ghostship 0.5% 500ml £5.20
Beavertown Lazer £5.20
Crush 0.3% 330ml

Old Mout B&C 0.0% 500ml  £5.20



Draught

Coca Cola

Diet Coke
Lemonade

Lime & Soda
OJ & Lemonade

Eager Juice

Apple juice

Orange juice
Pineapple juice
Cranberry juice
Turner Hardy & Co

tomato juice 250ml

Cordial
Orange
Blackcurrant
Lime

Elderflower

Soft Drinks

Half

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£1.00
£3.10

Half
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
Btl
£4.25

Half

£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£2.60

Pint

£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£2.00
£5.00

Pint

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£5.00

Fever-Tree Mixers
Indian Tonic 200ml
Light Tonic 200ml

Elderflower Tonic 200ml
Mediterranean Tonic 200m!
Pink Grapefruit Soda 200ml

Ginger Ale 200ml
Ginger Beer 200ml

Packaged
Appletiser 275ml

J20 Apple & Raspberry 275ml
J20 Apple & Mango 275ml
J20 Orange & Passion 275ml

Coke Can 330ml
Diet Coke Can 330ml
Sprite Can 330ml

Mineral Water
Still/Spark 300ml
Still/Spark 750ml

Btl

£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15

Btl/Can

£3.80
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80

Btl
£2.20
£4.50



Hot Drinks

Coffee

Espresso £3.00
Americano £3.40
Flat White £3.80
Cappuccino £3.90
Café Latte £3.90
Mocha £4.40
Hot chocolate £4.20

All coffees available as decaffeinated

We use semi skimmed milk as standard, alternatives are available.

Birchall Teas

Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint Leaves
Camomile
Green

Red Berry & Flower

From £3.30

Irish Coffee

Kinahan’s KASC Whiskey, Coffee, Cream
£9.50

Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.

full allergen information is available on request.



Spirits & Liqueurs

Gin 25ml St Giles - Norfolk 25ml
58 & Co House Gin £4.60 St Giles Dry Gin £5.80
Bombay Sapphire £5.20 St Giles Pink £5.80
Portobello Rd London Dry ~ £5.20 St Giles Mango & Passion £5.80
Tanqueray Ten £5.80 St Giles Orange & Cranberry £5.80
Monkey 47 £6.50
Brancaster Gin £5.80 Flavoured Gin 25ml
Fishers £5.80 Blackshuck Passion £5.80
Hendricks £5.60 Blackshuck Blush £5.80
Hendricks Lunar £5.60 Blackshuck Sloe £5.80
Blackshuck £5.80 What a Hoot Rasp & Pepper £5.80
Blackshuck Whirlybird £5.80 What a Hoot Straw & Passion £5.80
Bullards Coastal £5.80 What a Hoot Orange £5.80
What a Hoot £5.80 Pinkster £5.80
Scotch Whisky 25ml World Whisky 25ml
Blended Irish
Famous Grouse £4.60 Kinahan’s KASC £6.00
Monkey Shoulder Blended  £5.50

American
Single Malt Southern Comfort £4.50
Dalwhinnie 15yo £6.50 Four Roses Bourbon £5.20
Isle of Jura 10yo £5.50
Laphroaigh 10yo £6.50 English Whisky Co

Coronation Whisky £8.50

Sherry cask Single Malt £6.50



Spirits & Liqueurs

Vermouth & Aperitif soml  Agave 25ml

Aperol £6.00 Tequila El Rayo Reposado £5.60

Pimm’s No. 1 £6.50

Campari £6.00

Martini Dry £450  Brandy 25ml

Martini Rosso £4.50 Martel VS Cognac £5.20

Liqueurs & Digestives 25ml  Vodka 25ml

Amaretto Disaronno £4.00 Absolut £4.60

Antica White Sambuca £4.00 Chase British Potato £5.50

Antica Black Sambuca £4.00

Antica Raspberry Sambuca  £4.00

Archers £400  Rum & Cane 25ml

Cointreau £4.00 Rum-Bar Silver Jamaican £4.60

Créme de Cassis £3.50 Rum-Bar Gold £5.20

Jagermeister £4.00 Worthy Park £5.20

Kahlua £4.00 Spirited Union Coconut £5.20

Pernod £4.50 Spirited Union Spiced £5.20
50ml

Bailey’s Irish Cream £1.50

Limoncello

£7.50






