

Drinks Menu

Contents

- 1. Cocktails
- 2. Wines Sparkling & Rosé
- 3. White Wine
- 4. Red Wine
- Dessert & Fortified WineBeer & Cider
- 6. Soft Drinks
- 7. Hot Drinks
- 8/9. Spirits & Liqueurs

Cocktails

Kir Imperial

Prosecco, Chambord £11.00

French Martini

Absolut Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice, Raspberries £11.50

Bloody Mary

Vodka, Turner Hardy & Co Tomato Juice, Spice, Lemon £10.00

Espresso Martini

Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso £12.00

Norfolk Negroni

Blackshuck Sloe Gin, Campari, Burn Valley Red Vermouth £10.00

Alcohol Free Cocktails

Spicy Pineapple

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer, Lime, Pineapple Juice £7.50

Apritivo Spritz 0%

Crodino Aperitivo, Soda, Orange £6.50

Espresso Martini 0%

Cold Brew Espresso, Vanilla, Cocoa £7.50

Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering. full allergen information is available on request.

Wine

Sp	125ml	Bottle	
1	Prosecco Ca' del Console NV Veneto, Italy 11.5% v A wonderfully fresh, clean sparkling wine for any occasion.	£8.40	£36.00
2	Nyetimber Classic Cuvée NV Sussex, England 12% v Fine and elegant with honey, toast, almond and baked apple.	£15.00	£70.00
3	Nyetimber Rosé NV Sussex, England 12% v Fresh red fruits along with notes of anise & lavender. Silky & elegant.	£16.00	£78.00
4	Drappier Carte d'Or Brut NV Champagne, France 12% v , s Delicate aromas of white peach, quince and a touch of spice.		£78.00
5	Sparkling English Rose Alcohol Free, LA Brewery Suffolk, England 0.3% A refreshing champagne alternative, inspired by summer's fresh flowers. A blend of Assam and White Monkey tea kombucha infused with organic white rose petals and wild elderflower.	£5.00	£25.50
Ro	osé	175ml	Bottle
34	Mon Roc Cinsault/Carignan Rosé 2023 France 12.5% Lovely crisp, clean rosé with ripe berry fruit and a dry finish.	£7.40	£27.50
35	Poggio Alto Zinfandel Blush 2023 Italy 12.5% v Full of lightly sweet raspberry, redcurrant and watermelon with a lovely creamy palate.	£7.50	£29.50
36	Lady A Rosé, Château La Coste 2023 Provence, France 12.5% Beautiful and elegant Rosé with notes of strawberry, white peach, melon and lemon zest. Crisp and fruity with a lovely clean finish.	£12.50	£49.50
37	Minuty Prestige Côtes de Provence Rosé 2023 Provence, France 12.5% Full of crisp strawberry and peach flavours. Great quality Rosé from this famous estate		£60.00

W	hite Wine	175ml	Bottle
6	House White 'Cuvée Jacqueline' 2023 France 13.5% An easy drinking table white, fruity, crisp and clean.	£7.50	£27.00
7	Mancura Etnia Sauvignon Blanc 2023 Central Valley, Chile 13.5% v A refreshing Sauvignon full of tropical and stone fruits.	£7.75	£29.50
8	'P' Pinot Grigio, Alpha Zeta 2024 <i>Veneto, Italy 12.5% v</i> Elegant and refreshing with ripe peach, pear and notes of wildflowers.	£7.90	£29.75
9	Chardonnay IGP, Les Caves de Rechemer 2021 France 13.5% v Luscious notes of peach and apricot, soft full texture with a vibrant finish.	£8.20	£33.00
10	Picpoul de Pinet, Baron de Badassière 2023 Languedoc, France 13% v Lovely ripe citrus, floral notes and saline minerality. Perfect with seafood.	£8.80	£36.00
11	Featherdrop Sauvignon Blanc 2023 Marlborough, NZ 12.5% Juicy grapefruit, fresh cut grass and passionfruit. Vibrant, crisp and fresh.	£10.30	£40.75
12	Hawkes Bay Chardonnay, Trinity Hill 2022 New Zealand 13.5% Rich and creamy with delicious ripe citrus, stone fruit and toasted nuts.	, V	£43.00
13	Gavi di Gavi, Tacchino 2023 Piedmont, Italy v Itallian classic, fresh and vibrant with notes of crisp apple and citrus		£52.00
14	Riesling, Dom. Rolly Gassmann 2019 Alsace, France 13.5% <i>v, b,</i> Beautifully concentrated and complex with notes of citrus & stone fruit,	o, s	£52.50
15	Albariño 'Sobre Lias', Casal Caiero 2022 Rías Baixas, Spain 13% Fresh and lively with juicy lime & crisp apple cut by a lovely salty minerality.	v, s	£55.00
16	Pouilly-Fumé Domaine Jean-Pierre Bailly 2022 Loire, France 13 Delicious notes of crisp citrus, peach, white flowers and clean minerality	.5% v	£63.00
18	Chablis la Boissonneuse, Julien Brocard 2021 Burgundy, France 13.5% v, b, o, s Lovely rich, tense and structured Chablis made using biodynamic viticulture.		£75.00
17	La Rocca Soave Classico, Pieropan 2021 Veneto, Italy 13% <i>v, o,</i> Wonderful aromas of nuts and exotic fruits. Beautifully balanced and long.	S	£86.50

Re	ed Wine	175ml	Bottle
21	House Red 'Cuvée Jacqueline' 2022 France 13% Lovely easy drinking wine full of red fruits and berries	£7.50	£27.00
22	Mancura Etnia Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot 2023 Valle Central, Chile 13% v Juicy ripe berries and cassis with chocolate and tobacco notes on the finish.	£7.75	£29.50
23	Syrah terre Siciliane IGT Mánnara 2022 Sicily, Italy 13.5% v Fragrant ripe blackberry, cocoa and spice. Delicious!	£8.10	£32.50
24	Tanguero Mendoza Malbec, Finca Filchman 2024 Mendoza, Argentina 13% v, o Rich and juicy with ripe plum, cherry, raspberry and hints of spice.	£9.00	£37.00
25	Pionero Pinot Noir Reserva, Vina Morandé 2021 Maule Valley, Chile 13% v, s Ripe raspberries & cherries, earthy, silky & elegant.	£9.00	£35.50
26	Rioja Crianza, Gran Dominio 2021 <i>Rioja</i> , Spain 13.5% <i>v</i> Brimming with soft, ripe red fruits. Silky smooth with vanilla and spice.	£9.80	£39.50
27	Papa Figos Douro Tinto, Ferreirinha 2021 <i>Douro, Portugal 14%</i> Smooth with a lively acidity. Juicy strawberries, blackberries and cherries.	s	£37.50
28	Côtes-du-Rhône Samorëns Rouge, Ferraton 2021 Rhône, France 14.5% v, s Full of soft ripe berry fruit, violets, liquorice, and spices with an elegant finish	1.	£48.00
29	Fleurie Les Moriers, Domaine Chignard 2022 Beaujolais, France 13% Intensely complex with an energy and finesse rarely found in Fleurie.		£54.00
30	Joel Gott Zinfandel 2022 California, USA 14.5% A lovely soft mouthfeel with roasted plum and blackberry jam.		£58.00
31	Burn Valley Pinot Noir 2021 Norfolk, United Kingdom 11.5% v Succulent strawberry and redcurrant with lovely savoury, smoky notes.		£59.50
32	Buitenverwachting 'Christine' Cab Sauvignon/Cab Franc 2021 Constantia, South Africa 14% s Wonderfully ripe cherry and black currant fruit with notes of dark chocolate and tobacco. Rich, complex, delicious!	16	£64.00
33	Château Lagrange 'Les Fiefs de Lagrange' Saint-Julien 2016 Bordeaux, France 13.5% Classy Bordeaux with delicious red fruit, complexity and a supple structure.		£89.00

Wines are also available in 125ml measures - Wines contain sulphites Vintages may vary - Suitable for Vegans v Sustainable s Organic o Biodynamic b

Dessert Wine			100ml	½ Btl
37	1769 Muscat, Buitenverwachting 2021 Constantia, South Africa 13.5% Sumptuous sweet apricot, melon and baked apple with a touch of honey and refreshing acidity.	£6.00	£12.00	£44.00
38	Château Coutet 1er Cru Classé Sauternes Barsac 2017 Bordeaux, France 13.5% Sumptuous ripe exotic fruits with honey and vanilla notes. Intriguing and delicious.	£8.70	£17.40	£52.00

Fortified - Porto Ferreira

Ferreira Tawny NV Douro, Portugal 18.5%	£4.00	£7.50	£45.00
Ferreira Late Bottle Vintage 2016 Douro, Portugal 20% v	£5.00	£9.00	£55.00

Beer & Cider

Draught Real Ale	Half P	Pint	Packaged Beer & Cider	Btl/Can
Woodforde's Wherry 3.8%	£2.60 £	£5.20	Sol 4.5% 330ml	£5.00
Brancaster Brewery Ales - abv &	x price va	aries	Black Adder Cyder 4% 500ml	£6.30
Guest Ales - abv & price varies			dark fruit	
Draught Keg	Half P	Pint	Low & No Alcohol	Btl/Can
Amstel 4.1%	£2.75 £	£5.50	Heineken 0.0% 330ml	£4.20
Birra Moretti 4.6%	£3.35 £	£6.70	Lucky Saint Lager 0.5% 330ml	£5.20
Cruzcampo 4.4%	£3.25 £	£6.50	Guinness 0.0% 568ml	£6.20
Beavertown Neckoil IPA 4.3%	£3.50 £	£7.00	Adnams Ghostship 0.5% 500r	nl £5.20
Lucky Lobster Pale Ale 4.2%	£3.15 £	£6.30	Beavertown Lazer	£5.20
Guinness 4.1%	£3.30 £	£6.50	Crush 0.3% 330ml	
Duration Another Day Done 4.8%	£3.40 £	£6.80	Old Mout B&C 0.0% 500ml	£5.20
Norfolk Adder Cyder 4.5%	£3.00 £	£6.00		

Soft Drinks

Draught	Half	Pint	Fever-Tree Mixers	Btl
Coca Cola	£3.00	£4.60	Indian Tonic 200ml	£3.15
Diet Coke	£3.00	£4.60	Light Tonic 200ml	£3.15
Lemonade	£3.00	£4.60	Elderflower Tonic 200ml	£3.15
Lime & Soda	£1.00	£2.00	Mediterranean Tonic 200ml	£3.15
OJ & Lemonade	£3.10	£5.00	Pink Grapefruit Soda 200ml	£3.15
			Ginger Ale 200ml	£3.15
			Ginger Beer 200ml	£3.15
Eager Juice	Half			
Apple juice	£3.20		Packaged	Btl/Can
Orange juice	£3.20		Appletiser 275ml	£3.80
Pineapple juice	£3.20		J2O Apple & Raspberry 275ml	£3.70
Cranberry juice	£3.20		J2O Apple & Mango 275ml	£3.70
Turner Hardy & Co	Btl		J2O Orange & Passion 275ml	£3.70
tomato juice 250ml	£4.25		Coke Can 330ml	£2.80
			Diet Coke Can 330ml	£2.80
			Sprite Can 330ml	£2.80
Cordial	Half	Pint		
Orange	£0.50	£1.00		
Blackcurrant	£0.50	£1.00	Mineral Water	Btl
Lime	£0.50	£1.00	Still/Spark 300ml	£2.20
Elderflower	£2.60	£5.00	Still/Spark 750ml	£4.50

Hot Drinks

Coffee

Espresso	£3.00
Americano	£3.40
Flat White	£3.80
Cappuccino	£3.90
Café Latte	£3.90
Mocha	£4.40
Hot chocolate	£4.20

All coffees available as decaffeinated We use semi skimmed milk as standard, alternatives are available.

Birchall Teas

Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint Leaves
Camomile
Green
Red Berry & Flower

From £3.30

Irish Coffee

Kinahan's KASC Whiskey, Coffee, Cream £9.50

Spirits & Liqueurs

Gin	25ml	St Giles - Norfolk	25ml
58 & Co House Gin	£4.60	St Giles Dry Gin	£5.80
Bombay Sapphire	£5.20	St Giles Pink	£5.80
Portobello Rd London Dry	£5.20	St Giles Mango & Passion	£5.80
Tanqueray Ten	£5.80	St Giles Orange & Cranberry	£5.80
Monkey 47	£6.50		
Brancaster Gin	£5.80	Flavoured Gin	25ml
Fishers	£5.80	Blackshuck Passion	£5.80
Hendricks	£5.60	Blackshuck Blush	£5.80
Hendricks Lunar	£5.60	Blackshuck Sloe	£5.80
Blackshuck	£5.80	What a Hoot Rasp & Pepper	£5.80
Blackshuck Whirlybird	£5.80	What a Hoot Straw & Passion	£5.80
Bullards Coastal	£5.80	What a Hoot Orange	£5.80
What a Hoot	£5.80	Pinkster	£5.80
Scotch Whisky	25ml	World Whisky	25ml
Blended		Irish	
Famous Grouse	£4.60	Kinahan's KASC	£6.00
Monkey Shoulder Blended	£5.50		
		American	
Single Malt		Southern Comfort	£4.50
Dalwhinnie 15yo	£6.50	Four Roses Bourbon	£5.20
Isle of Jura 10yo	£5.50		
Laphroaigh 10yo	£6.50	English Whisky Co	
		Coronation Whisky	£8.50
		Sherry cask Single Malt	£6.50

Spirits & Liqueurs

Vermouth & Aperitif	50ml	Agave	25ml
Aperol	£6.00	Tequila El Rayo Reposado	£5.60
Pimm's No. 1	£6.50		
Campari	£6.00		
Martini Dry	£4.50	Brandy	25ml
Martini Rosso	£4.50	Martel VS Cognac	£5.20
Liqueurs & Digestives	25ml	Vodka	25ml
Amaretto Disaronno	£4.00	Absolut	£4.60
Antica White Sambuca	£4.00	Chase British Potato	£5.50
Antica Black Sambuca	- •	Chase British Potato	25.50
	£4.00		
Antica Raspberry Sambuca	£4.00		
Archers	£4.00	Rum & Cane	25ml
Cointreau	£4.00	Rum-Bar Silver Jamaican	£4.60
Crème de Cassis	£3.50	Rum-Bar Gold	£5.20
Jägermeister	£4.00	Worthy Park	£5.20
Kahlua	£4.00	Spirited Union Coconut	£5.20
Pernod	£4.50	Spirited Union Spiced	£5.20
	50ml		
Bailey's Irish Cream	£7.50		
Limoncello	£7.50		